Service ltem
ROTOR, OIL FILTER
COVER, OIL FILTER ROTOR
PLATE, OIL SEPARATOR
OUTER COMP., CLUTCH
CENTER CLUTCH
DISK, CLUTCH FRICTION
(ONE OR ALL)
(INC. RELATIVE PART)
PLATE, CLUTCH PRESSURE
PLATE, CLUTCH LIFTER
SPRING CLUTCH (ONE OR ALL)

E-6
CLUTCH

F.R.T.
0.9
0.7
1.1
1.2

BOM Of Group Number: E-6 Model :: CD Dawn (Apr, 2003)

Ref No.

21
22
23
24
25
26

Part Number
91205-350-000
92020-06020-0A
92025-06025-0H
93600-05012-1H
94101-06000
96100-60010-00

OIL SEAL, 6 X 25X 6

BOLT, HEX., 6 X 20

BOLT, HEX., 6 X 25

SCREW, FLAT, 5 X 12
WASHER, PLAIN, 6 MM
BEARING , RADIAL BALL , 6001

Description Req.

1
2
4
4
4
1




